Rank Fleet
1 A
2 A
3 A
4 A
5 A

Rank Fleet
1 B
2 B
3 B
4 B

Rank Fleet
1 C
2 C
3 C
4 C
5 C

Boat
Mongoose
Byrr
Gong Show
Northern Harrier
Bobsled

Boat
Mistral
Straight Jacket
Eclipse
Amethyst Express

Boat
Felucca
AirAura
Airborne

Grand Cru
Blue Angel

www.tbyc.on.ca

TBYC Wednesday Night Series 2018

Thunder Bay Yacht Club

Results are final as of 13:42 on June 7, 2018

Race 2 - A Fleet - May 30, 2018 at 18:20

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:45:00, Distance: 4.1
Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Start

IMX 38 50564 Eric Hansen 57
Melges 24 364 Peter Hansen 90
Soverel 33 3302  Casey Sellers 93

Ja1 84185 Chris Wells 66
J35 73289 Bob VanderPloeg 69
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Race 2 - B Fleet - May 30, 2018 at 18:20

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:40:00, Distance: 4.1
Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Start

American Pride 102 Geoff Hall 132
X-3/4 40204 Terry Cano 105
Laser 28 240 Christopher Winn 132
Express 27 110 Cam McWhirter 135
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Race 2 - C Fleet - May 30, 2018 at 18:20

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 18:35:00, Distance: 4.1
Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Start

Mirage 30 93 Bill Dunlop 162
C&C 32 30055 Chris Bailey 168
C&C 27 660 Ken Lang 192

Tartan 28 85042 Rowan Seymour 168

Tanzer 22 1798 Ed Swayze 249

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com
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